MKM TRACK DAY Zauzani 2019
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St.No.
44

32
33
47
37
41
40
22
45
31
23
52
48
29
35
39
34
28
43
36
27
51
21
30
50
26
46
24

Competitor
Drinic Milorad

Vardic Josip
Sekulic Vladimir
Skoprc Hrvoje
Adamovic Marko
Zubovic Vaso
Stupar Pacavra
Milanovic Jovan
Sekulovic Djordje
Vrhovac Milica
Vranjes Ognjen
Kremenovic Dragan
Dusancic Branislav
Racic Ognjen
Vukoje Hrvoje
Pekez Stjepan
Vodopija Dragan
Slavnic Boban
Boban Kristijan
Kauk Luka
Malencic Sasa
Knezevic Dusko
Milic Milan
Petrovic Boris
Hodzic Firaz

Mikl Tamara
Kuzet Milutin
Nejc Ajd

™

TD Voznja4

Make Laps Best lap
Honda 01:45.621

01:49.119
01:49.210
01:51.150
01:51.317
01:53.572
01:57.833
02:04.371
02:08.655

Honda
Renault
Honda
Opel

Honda
Yugo

Opel
Renault
Honda
Suzuki
BMW

Yugo
Honda
Renault
Honda

Alfa Romeo
W

BMW
Honda

Mini Cooper
Renault
Opel

Yugo

Audi

Honda

Alfa Romeo
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Belgrade Sports Timing

Diff

+ 00:03.498
+ 00:03.589
+ 00:05.529
+ 00:05.696
+ 00:07.951
+00:12.212
+ 00:18.750
+00:23.034

Gap

+ 00:03.498
+ 00:00.091
+ 00:01.940
+ 00:00.167
+ 00:02.255
+ 00:04.261
+ 00:06.538
+ 00:04.284

Speed
111.01 km/h

107.45 km/h
107.36 km/h
105.49 km/h
105.33 km/h
103.24 km/h
99.51 km/h
94.28 km/h
91.14 km/h
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Organizator: Auto Klub MKM Racing



MKM TRACK DAY Zauzani 2019

29 38 Martinovic Znaor BMW 0
30 25 Knechtl Elvis Mazda 0
31 42 Djukic Kulcinski Honda 0
32 49 Vijesica Vladimir Honda 0
33 54 Drljaca Sinisa Porsche 0
34 53 Knezevic Dejan Maserati 0
Best lap: 44. Drinic Milorad 01:45.621 111.01 km/h
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